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ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /

HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Wed, Nov 1: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Nov4: Farmers & Farmerettes Hoedown @ Fremont, Johnstone/Ensten
Wed, Nov 8: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Nov 11: Swingin’ 21ers Benefit Dance @ Fremont, Henderson/Ghost Riders
Thu — Sun, Nov 9 - 12: RIVCO SQUARE DANCE FESTIVAL - Indio

Wed, Nov 15: Club - Fall Party Night & GENERAL MEETING & CLUB ELECTIONS
Tues, Nov 21: SALVATION ARMY BENEFIT TURKEY DINNER & DANCE @ JMMS
Wed, Nov 22: THANKSGIVING EVE! WE ARE DARK!

Wed, Nov 29: 5" WEDNESDAY - KRAZY DAZYS @ HYDE, WE ARE DARK!

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, Dec 2. CPSD SNOWFLAKE BALL September New Dancer Hoedown
Thurs, Dec 7: RJ Board Meeting & Club Holiday Dinner @ Denny’s Bascon Ave.
Sun, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS NYE GLASS SLIPPER BALL!

Sat, Jan 6: KRAZY DAZYS RUNNING BEAR HOEDOWN

Sat, Jan 13: ROGER'’s 815t BIRTHDAY HOEDOWN

Fri —Sun, Jan 19-21: WINTERFEST @ King City!
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